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KY
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HM/NIA

08/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025

HM/NIA

15/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025

HM/NIA

23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025

HM/NIA

29/03/2025
30/03/2025
30/03/2025
03/04/2025

ENQZIZ ZOMATEIQN KAANAGOZOAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

NMPQTAGAHMA NMAMMAIAQN A 090g OMIAOZ U15

FHANEAO
MYPAKTHX
HAIOYMOAHZ AN. B

In ATQONIXZTIKH

QPA AIrQNA:z
20:00 AO NEOI BYPONOZX
11:00 E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

AITEAOZX ZOYTAZ (KAEIZTO YMHTTOY) 11:00 AO AMYNTAZX

MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ
390 K.NEOT.

rHNEAO

HAIOYTOAHZ T
ZQIrPA®OY

T. NANATEQPTIOY
ANTQONHZ OQT2HZ

FHNEAO
MYPAKTHZX
HAIOYMOAHZ AN. B

QPA

17:30
09:00
10:30
13:15

17:30 AO AA®NHZ

- AOH APAXH ABGAOZ
- AO MPQTEYZX

- AO KAPEA
-E.0.A.0.Z.

18:30 MAO OPIAMBOX AO.AA®N. - HAYZIAKOX AO

2n ATQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZ

AO MPQTEYX - AO NEOI BYPQNOZ

AOH APAXH AGAOZ - [TAO GPIAMBOZ AG©.AA®N.
E.®.A.0.Z. - AO AMYNTAZ

AO KAPEA - E.A.H.HPAKAHZ
HAYZIAKOZ AO - AO AAONHZ

3n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIrQNA:z
AO NEOI BYPONOZ
11:00 E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

AITEAOZ ZOYNAZ (KAEIZTO YMHTTOY) 11:30 AO AMYNTAZX

ANTQONHX ®QTIHX
390 K.NEOT.

FHNEAO
ZQIrPA®OY

150 K.NEOT.

T. NAMNATEQPTIOY

13:15 HAYZIAKOZ AO

- AO KAPEA
-E.0.A.0.2Z.

- AO AAONHX

- AOH APAXH AGAOZ

18:30 MAO OGPIAMBOX AG.AADN. - AO MPQTEYZ

4n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAz
E.0.A.0.Z.

13:00 AO MNPQTEYZ

10:30 AO KAPEA

ATTEAOZ ZOYNAZ (KAEIZTO YMHTTOY) 11:30 AO AMYNTAZ

MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ

21:30 AO AAONHZ

5n ATQNIZTIKH

- AO NEOI BYPQNOZ

- AOH APAXH AGAOZ

- NAO ©GPIAMBOZ AG©.AA®N.
- HAYZIAKOZ AO

- E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

ZKOP
0-20
20-0
88 -41
56 - 29
55-34

ZKOP
20-0
71 -35
41 -91
55-70
51-52

ZKOP
0-20
66 - 44
77 - 58
60 - 50
58 - 35

ZKOP
20-0
38-31
69 - 44
91-43
40 -51
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KY
KY
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KY
KY
KY
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KY
KY
KY

HM

KY
KY
KY
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ZA
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KY
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HM/NIA

05/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
11/05/2025

HM/NIA

13/04/2025
13/04/2025
13/04/2025

HM/NIA

27/04/2025
27/04/2025
27/04/2025

HM/NIA

04/05/2025
04/05/2025
04/05/2025

HM/NIA

10/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025

HM/NIA

rHNEAO
MYPAKTHZ
HAIOYIMOAHZ AN. B
ANTQONHZ ®QTZHZ
HAIOYMOAHZ I
390 K.NEOT.
HAIOYMOAHZ AN. B

FHMEAO

ATTEAOZ ZOYNAZ (KAEIZTO YMHTTOY)

ZQrPA®QOY
HAIOYMOAHZ AN. B
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ
T. MAMATEQPTIOY

rHANEAO
HAIOYTMOAHZ T
MYPAKTHZ
ANTQONHZ ®QTZHZ
390 K.NEOT.
ZOMPA®QOY

FHMEAO

ATTEAOZ ZOYNAZ (KAEIZTO YMHTTOY)

MYPAKTHZ
ZOIrPA®QOY
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ
HAIOYTMOAHZ AN. B

rHNEAO

390 K.NEOT.
HAIOYTNOAHZ T
150 K.NEOT.

T. NANATEQPTIOY
ANTQONHZ ®QTZHZ

rHNEAO
ZQIrPA®OY

T. MATMATEQPTIOY
150 K.NEOT.

QPA

11:00
13:15
17:30
18:30
11:00

ATQNAZz

AO NEOI BYPONOZX
E.A.H.HPAKAHZ
HAYZIAKOZ AO
AOH APAZH AGAOZ

E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

6n ArQNIZTIKH
QPA AIrQNAz

E.0.A.0.Z.

11:00 E.A.H.HPAKAHZ
16:30 AO AAONHX

20:00 AO KAPEA

7n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAz
AOH APAZH AGAOX
AO NEOI BYPQONOZX
13:15 HAYZIAKOZ AO

18:3
20:3

QPA

13:00
10:30
13:15

0
0 AOMPQTEYZ

8n AFrQNIZTIKH
QPA AIQNAz

NMAO GPIAMBOZ AG.AA®N.

AO AMYNTAZ

NAO ©GPIAMBOZ AG.AA®N.

AO AMYNTAZ

- AO AAONHZX
- AO AMYNTAZ
- AO MPQTEYZX
- AO KAPEA
-E.®.A.0.Z.

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AO NEOI BYPQNOZ
- AOH APAXH AGAOZ
- HAYZIAKOZ AO

- MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG©.AAON.

- AO MPQTEYZ

- AO AAONHZX

- E.A.H.HPAKAHZ
- AO KAPEA

- AO AMYNTAZ
-E.®.A.0.Z.

- AOH APAXH AGAOZ

AO NEOI BYPONOZ - HAYZIAKOZ AO

09:00 E.®.A.0.Z.
16:30 AO AAONHX

20:00 E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

9n AFQNIZTIKH

ATrQNAZz

MAO ©GPIAMBOZ AG.AA®N.

AOH APAXH AGAOX
AO MPQTEYX

AO KAPEA
HAYZIAKOZ AO

10n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAz
E.®.A.0.Z.
AO KAPEA
AO MPQTEYZ

- AO KAPEA
- AO MPQTEYX

- [MAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

- AO NEOI BYPQNOZ
- E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AO AAONHZX
-E.®.A.0.Z

- AO AAONHZ
- AO AMYNTAZ
- E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

ZKOP
0-20
0-0E
20-0
0-20
48 - 67
0-0

ZKOP
20-0
20-0
60 - 30
97 - 37
20-0

ZKOP
0-20
0-20
55-45
38 - 87
43 - 57

ZKOP
20-0
0-20
63 -43
67 - 49
20-0

zZKoP
20-0
0-20
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0



HM HM/NIA

rHNEAO
HAIOYNOAHZ T
ANTQNHZ ®QT>HZ

HM HM/NIA THOEAO

HM HM/NIA

HM HM/NIA

FHMNEAO
HAIOYMOAHZ T
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ
ZQrPA®OY

T. NMAMATEQPTIOY
150 K.NEOT.

rHNEAO
390 K.NEOT.
MYPAKTHZ

HAIOYTMOAHZ AN. B

ANTQONHZ ®QT3HZ
HAIOYMOAHZ I

HM HM/NIA THMNEAO

HM HM/NIA

T. NANATEQPTIOY

QPA AIrQNA:z
AOH APAZH AGAOX - AO NEOI BYPQNOZ
HAYZIAKOZ AO - MAO ©GPIAMBOZ AOG.AAON.

11n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ArQNAz
390 K.NEOT. MAO OPIAMBOZ AG.AAON. - AOH APAXH AGAOZX
MYPAKTHZ AO NEOI BYPQONOZ - AO MPQTEYX
HAIOYTIOAHZ AN. B E.A.H.HPAKAHZ - AO KAPEA
ATTEAOZ ZOYNAZ (KAEIZTO YMHTTOY) AO AMYNTAZ -E.0.A.0.Z.
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ AO AAONHZ - HAYZIAKOZ AO

12n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA ArQNA:z

AOH APAZH AGAOX - HAYZIAKOZ AO

AO AAONHZ - AO AMYNTAZ

E.®.A.0.Z. - E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

AO KAPEA - AO NEOI BYPQNOZ

AO MPQTEYX - MAO ©GPIAMBOZ AG.AAON.

13n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA AIrQNA:z

MAO OGPIAMBOZ AG.AAON. - AO KAPEA
AO NEOI BYPQNOZX -E.®.A.0.Z
E.A.H.HPAKAHZ - AO AAONHZX
HAYZIAKOZ AO - AO AMYNTAZ
AOH APAZH ABGAOZ - AO MPQTEYZ

14n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAZz
AO KAPEA - AOH APAXH ABAOZ

150 K.NEOT. AO MPQTEYS - HAYZIAKOZ AO
ATTEAOS ZOYTMAZ (KAEIZTO YMHTTOY) AO AMYNTAZ - E.A.H.HPAKAHS
MIX.MOYPOYT:O3 AO AA®NH: - AO NEOI BYPQNOS
ZQrPA®OY E.0.A.0.Z. - NAO OPIAMBOS AG.AAON.
150 ATQNISTIKH
rHMNEAO QPA ATQNAZ
390 K.NEOT. MAO ©PIAMBO3 A©.AAON. - AO AAONHZ
MYPAKTHZ AO NEOI BYPQNO3 - AO AMYNTAZ
ANTONHZ OQTIHS HAYZIAKOZ AO - E.A.H.HPAKAHZ
HAIOYTOAHS AOH APAZH AGAOS -E.0.A.0.Z.
150 K.NEOT. AO MPQTEYS - AO KAPEA

16n ATQNIXZTIKH

ZKOP
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
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HM HM/NIA THNEAO

HM HM/NIA

ZQrPA®OY
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ
T. NANATEQPTIOY
HAIOYTMOAHZ AN. B
ATTEAOZ ZOYNAZ (KAEIZTO YMHTTOY) AO AMYNTAZ

rHNEAO

T. NMAMATEQPTIOY
150 K.NEOT.
HAIOYMOAHZ I
ANTQONHZ ®QT2HZ
390 K.NEOT.

HM HM/NIA THNEAO

MIX.MOYPOYTZOZ

QPA ANQNAZzZ
E.®.A.0.Z.
AO AAONHZ
AO KAPEA
E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

17n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZz
AO KAPEA
AO MPQTEYZ
AOH APAZH AGAOZ
HAYZIAKOZ AO
MAO GPIAMBOZ AG.AADN.

18n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA ArQNAz
MYPAKTHZ AO NEOI BYPONOZX
ZOrPA®OY E.0.A.0.Z.
HAIOYTIOAHZ AN. B E.A.H.HPAKAHZ
AITEAOZ ZOYTNAZ (KAEIZTO YMHTTQY) AO AMYNTAZ

AO AAONHZ

- AO MPQTEYZ

- AOH APAXH AGAOZ

- HAYZIAKOZ AO

- AO NEOI BYPQNOZ

- MAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AA®N.

-E.0.A.0.2Z.

- AO AAONHZ

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AO NEOI BYPQNOZ
- E.A.H.HPAKAHZ

- MAO GPIAMBOZ AG.AA®N.

- HAYZIAKOZ AO

- AOH APAXH AGAOZ
- AO MPQTEYZX

- AO KAPEA

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



